NANTUCKET ANGLERS' CLUB INC.

SMITH/KELLIHER 12-15

record
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SUNFISH

YELL

OW PERCH

WHITE PE

RCH

TOTAL POINTS

ANGLER

-
[o9)

OZS| LBS

0ZS

POINTS

0ZS

LBS

0ZS

POINTS

LBS

0ZS

5,154.0

Owen Mansfield (15)

0

0

LBS

0ZS

POINTS

0

1,400.0

Jack Gardner (14)

HI—\’(D

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

OO0 |0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|O0|O0|O

OO0 |0|0|0|0|0|0|0|O0|0|O0|O

OO0 |0|O0|0|0|0|0|0O|O|O0|O0|O




CRAPPIE

PICKEREL

BASS

BLUEFISH

SCUP

0ZS
8.6

LBS

0ZS

POINTS

0ZS

LBS

0ZS

POINTS

LBS

POINTS

OZS | LBS

POINTS

OZS| LBS

0ZS

7.4

2400

5.2

2

6.6

2754

0

0.0

2.0

10.0

1400

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

OO0 |0O|0O|0|0|0O0O|0O|O|O|O

OO0 |0|0|I0|0|0|0|0|0|0|O0|O

O|0O|O|I0|0|0O|0|O0|0|0|0|0O|0|O

0.0




LBS | OZS | POINTS

BONITO
0ZS

LBS

POINTS




